
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: NEIL MANSELL TRANSPORT Class 3 Handicap - 1100m

26 August 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.36
(0:08.30)

0:58.06
(0:11.06)

0:47.00
(0:11.02)

0:35.98
(0:11.61)

0:24.37
(0:11.95)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 9 68.1 0:08.48 1:06.36 [1] 0:57.88 [2] 0:46.77 [2] 0:35.83 [2] 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.42 [1] 1:06.36 0:35.83

Matthew McGillivray 800m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.11) (0:10.94) (0:11.47) (0:11.94) (0:12.42)

2 7 CHAMPINSKY 1 66.6 0:08.62 1:06.81 [2] 0:58.19 [3] 0:47.15 [3] 0:36.05 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:12.47 [3] 2.5L 0:36.05 -4

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:12.04) (0:12.47)

3 8 JUBILANT 2 66.9 0:08.64 1:06.83 [3] 0:58.19 [4] 0:47.03 [5] 0:35.99 [5] 0:24.39 [5] 0:12.30 [5] 2.6L 0:35.99 -1

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.16) (0:11.04) (0:11.60) (0:12.09) (0:12.30)

4 1 POINT BREAK 7 66.9 0:08.64 1:06.94 [4] 0:58.30 [5] 0:47.14 [4] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.55 [4] 3.1L 0:36.10 +3

Dan McGillivray 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.16) (0:11.04) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:12.55)

5 3 I AM FEARLESS 6 66.2 0:08.30 1:07.17 [5] 0:58.87 [1] 0:47.81 [1] 0:36.79 [1] 0:25.18 [1] 0:13.05 [2] 4.4L 0:36.79 -1

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.06) (0:11.02) (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:13.05)

6 5 WINDJANA 4 66.3 0:08.82 1:07.54 [6] 0:58.72 [6] 0:47.58 [6] 0:36.49 [6] 0:25.00 [6] 0:12.97 [6] 6.4L 0:36.49 +3

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Estilled (#4), Hidden Spring (#10), Dragon Pins (#9), Mandalong Flag (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: PRYDE'S EASIFEED Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

26 August 2023 - 17:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.48
(0:14.42)

0:59.06
(0:11.46)

0:47.60
(0:11.97)

0:35.63
(0:11.68)

0:23.95
(0:11.70)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 IT'S A MISTAKE 11 66.7 0:11.45 1:13.48 [1] 0:59.05 [2] 0:47.60 [1] 0:35.63 [1] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.13 [2] 1:13.48 0:35.63

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:14.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:11.83) (0:11.67) (0:12.13)

2 8 FROZEN MISS 3 66.5 0:11.40 1:13.75 [2] 0:59.10 [3] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 1.5L 0:35.87 +0

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:14.65) (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:12.52)

3 6 GALEKA 12 64.9 0:11.55 1:13.78 [3] 0:58.59 [7] 0:46.92 [8] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.15 [3] 1.7L 0:35.37 +3

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 800m (0:15.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.55) (0:12.15)

4 4 CLUSTER'S REIN 8 65.8 0:11.58 1:13.88 [4] 0:59.07 [5] 0:47.49 [5] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.65 [7] 0:11.96 [6] 2.2L 0:35.54 +2

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.81) (0:11.58) (0:11.95) (0:11.89) (0:11.69) (0:11.96)

5 7 THE ORPHAN 7 64.4 0:11.53 1:14.09 [5] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.76 [4] 0:35.76 [5] 0:23.96 [6] 0:12.14 [7] 3.2L 0:35.76 -2

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:14.80) (0:11.53) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:11.82) (0:12.14)

6 1 RELICTA 5 65.0 0:11.64 1:14.18 [6] 0:59.37 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.95 [4] 0:24.11 [4] 0:12.29 [4] 3.7L 0:35.95 -2

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:14.81) (0:11.64) (0:11.78) (0:11.84) (0:11.82) (0:12.29)

7 10 SHOUTS OUTBACK 2 65.3 0:11.60 1:14.30 [7] 0:59.09 [8] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.66 [8] 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.08 [8] 4.2L 0:35.66 -4

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1000m (0:15.21) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.70) (0:12.08)

8 12 DIVENIRE 1 66.4 0:11.58 1:14.42 [8] 1:00.00 [1] 0:48.42 [2] 0:36.34 [3] 0:24.47 [3] 0:12.53 [5] 4.7L 0:36.34 -1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:14.42) (0:11.58) (0:12.08) (0:11.87) (0:11.94) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Beau Witness (#2), Inclusion (#9), Bright Realm (#3), Espanyol (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1300m

26 August 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.59
(0:08.58)

1:11.01
(0:10.99)

1:00.02
(0:11.62)

0:48.40
(0:12.08)

0:36.32
(0:12.22)

0:24.10
(0:11.99)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 1 64.7 0:08.81 1:19.59 [1] 1:10.78 [5] 0:59.49 [6] 0:47.70 [6] 0:35.68 [6] 0:23.82 [3] 0:35.68

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.86) (0:11.71)

2 4 FOREVER VOLO 8 67.0 0:08.58 1:19.65 [2] 1:11.07 [1] 1:00.07 [2] 0:48.46 [1] 0:36.38 [1] 0:24.07 [2] 0:36.38 +3

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.00) (0:11.61) (0:12.08) (0:12.31) (0:11.93)

3 9 TEXAS STORM 2 66.1 0:08.60 1:19.87 [3] 1:11.27 [2] 1:00.13 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.32 [3] 0:23.81 [6] 0:36.32 +4

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.77) (0:12.04) (0:12.51) (0:11.74)

4 2 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 4 65.9 0:08.81 1:19.99 [4] 1:11.18 [6] 0:59.99 [5] 0:48.17 [5] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.16 [5] 0:36.13 +6

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:11.97) (0:11.94)

5 10 DARING BELLE 6 66.0 0:09.12 1:20.12 [5] 1:11.00 [9] 0:59.89 [7] 0:48.07 [7] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.04 [7] 0:36.10 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:09.12) (0:11.11) (0:11.82) (0:11.97) (0:12.06) (0:11.86)

6 7 MENSA MAESTRO 10 67.9 0:08.68 1:20.16 [6] 1:11.48 [3] 1:00.59 [1] 0:48.81 [2] 0:36.73 [2] 0:24.67 [1] 0:36.73 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.89) (0:11.78) (0:12.08) (0:12.06) (0:12.03)

7 8 EPICURIOUS 3 64.6 0:09.01 1:20.24 [7] 1:11.23 [7] 0:59.94 [9] 0:48.10 [8] 0:36.14 [8] 0:24.15 [8] 0:36.14 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:11.99) (0:11.77)

8 6 START STRUTTING 9 66.0 0:09.02 1:20.36 [8] 1:11.34 [8] 1:00.07 [8] 0:48.05 [9] 0:36.10 [9] 0:24.25 [9] 0:36.10 +2

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:09.02) (0:11.27) (0:12.02) (0:11.95) (0:11.85) (0:11.82)

9 1 CHASING JACKLEY 5 66.2 0:08.75 1:20.45 [9] 1:11.70 [4] 1:00.62 [4] 0:48.86 [4] 0:36.80 [4] 0:24.64 [4] 0:36.80 +7

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.76) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Jubai Pride (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1300m

26 August 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 1 64.7 0:08.81 0:12.11 [1] 1:19.59 0:35.68

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

2 4 FOREVER VOLO 8 67.0 0:08.58 0:12.14 [2] 0.2L 0:36.38 +3

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

3 9 TEXAS STORM 2 66.1 0:08.60 0:12.07 [5] 1.5L 0:36.32 +4

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

4 2 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 4 65.9 0:08.81 0:12.22 [4] 2L 0:36.13 +6

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

5 10 DARING BELLE 6 66.0 0:09.12 0:12.18 [9] 2.5L 0:36.10 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

6 7 MENSA MAESTRO 10 67.9 0:08.68 0:12.64 [3] 2.7L 0:36.73 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

7 8 EPICURIOUS 3 64.6 0:09.01 0:12.38 [7] 3.1L 0:36.14 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

8 6 START STRUTTING 9 66.0 0:09.02 0:12.43 [8] 3.6L 0:36.10 +2

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

9 1 CHASING JACKLEY 5 66.2 0:08.75 0:12.64 [6] 4L 0:36.80 +7

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

Scratched: Jubai Pride (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: QUEENSLAND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1625m

26 August 2023 - 19:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.94
(0:15.53)

1:24.41
(0:11.16)

1:13.25
(0:11.66)

1:01.59
(0:12.07)

0:49.52
(0:12.20)

0:37.32
(0:12.44)

0:24.88
(0:12.51)

0:37.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SEMAPHORE GIRL 2 66.5 0:11.17 1:39.94 [1] 1:23.72 [5] 1:12.55 [4] 1:00.79 [4] 0:48.75 [4] 0:36.83 [4] 0:24.63 [4] 0:36.83

Matthew McGillivray Overall 1400m (0:16.22) (0:11.17) (0:11.76) (0:12.04) (0:11.92) (0:12.20) (0:12.27)

2 1 STEINBRENNER 7 67.5 0:11.22 1:39.99 [2] 1:24.29 [3] 1:13.07 [2] 1:01.39 [2] 0:49.40 [2] 0:37.31 [2] 0:24.93 [1] 0:37.31 +3

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:15.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.38) (0:12.51)

3 3 RAGING POLE 6 66.3 0:11.35 1:39.99 [3] 1:23.46 [7] 1:12.11 [7] 1:00.22 [7] 0:48.32 [7] 0:36.54 [6] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.54 +2

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:16.53) (0:11.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.90) (0:11.78) (0:12.03) (0:12.10)

4 4 CRACK OF DOOM 5 66.4 0:11.49 1:40.33 [4] 1:24.13 [4] 1:12.64 [6] 1:00.84 [6] 0:48.98 [5] 0:37.05 [5] 0:24.78 [6] 0:37.05 +8

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:16.20) (0:11.49) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:12.27) (0:12.35)

5 5 COSMIC GOSSIP 3 67.3 0:11.49 1:40.47 [5] 1:24.82 [2] 1:13.33 [3] 1:01.57 [3] 0:49.53 [3] 0:37.51 [3] 0:25.21 [3] 0:37.51 +1

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:15.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:12.30) (0:12.57)

6 2 FESTIVAL PRINCE 4 66.3 0:11.24 1:40.49 [6] 1:24.06 [6] 1:12.82 [5] 1:01.00 [5] 0:48.85 [6] 0:36.88 [7] 0:24.73 [7] 0:36.88 +2

Dan McGillivray Overall 1400m (0:16.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.82) (0:12.15) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.40)

7 7 ABRACADAZZLE 8 68.0 0:11.16 1:42.73 [7] 1:27.20 [1] 1:16.04 [1] 1:04.38 [1] 0:52.31 [1] 0:40.11 [1] 0:27.55 [2] 0:40.11 -2

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:15.53) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:12.07) (0:12.20) (0:12.56) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Angels Share (#8), Mikki Eight (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: QUEENSLAND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1625m

26 August 2023 - 19:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:37.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SEMAPHORE GIRL 2 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.36 [3] 1:39.94 0:36.83

Matthew McGillivray Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

2 1 STEINBRENNER 7 67.5 0:11.22 0:12.42 [1] 0.2L 0:37.31 +3

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:12.42)

3 3 RAGING POLE 6 66.3 0:11.35 0:12.41 [2] 0.3L 0:36.54 +2

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

4 4 CRACK OF DOOM 5 66.4 0:11.49 0:12.43 [5] 2.1L 0:37.05 +8

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:12.43)

5 5 COSMIC GOSSIP 3 67.3 0:11.49 0:12.64 [4] 2.9L 0:37.51 +1

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:12.64)

6 2 FESTIVAL PRINCE 4 66.3 0:11.24 0:12.33 [6] 3L 0:36.88 +2

Dan McGillivray Overall 1400m (0:12.33)

7 7 ABRACADAZZLE 8 68.0 0:11.16 0:14.36 [7] 16L 0:40.11 -2

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:14.36)

Scratched: Angels Share (#8), Mikki Eight (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SEDL AGENCIES QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m

26 August 2023 - 19:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.66
(0:08.51)

1:13.15
(0:10.83)

1:02.32
(0:11.90)

0:50.42
(0:12.27)

0:38.15
(0:12.50)

0:25.65
(0:12.84)

0:38.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 AVOID THE MISSTRES 6 65.7 0:08.82 1:21.66 [1] 1:12.84 [6] 1:01.60 [6] 0:49.67 [6] 0:37.38 [6] 0:25.05 [6] 0:37.38

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.24) (0:11.93) (0:12.29) (0:12.33) (0:12.43)

2 3 WESTOAK 2 67.6 0:08.62 1:21.97 [2] 1:13.35 [2] 1:02.48 [2] 0:50.56 [3] 0:38.26 [2] 0:25.82 [2] 0:38.26 -5

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.92) (0:12.30) (0:12.44) (0:12.70)

3 8 ZOU ZOU ZOEIA 1 66.3 0:08.69 1:21.97 [3] 1:13.28 [4] 1:02.22 [5] 0:50.26 [5] 0:37.99 [5] 0:25.54 [5] 0:37.99 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.06) (0:11.96) (0:12.27) (0:12.45) (0:12.67)

4 1 GOLD DAZZLER 5 67.2 0:08.79 1:22.05 [4] 1:13.26 [5] 1:02.32 [4] 0:50.54 [4] 0:38.14 [4] 0:25.69 [4] 0:38.14 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:10.94) (0:11.78) (0:12.40) (0:12.45) (0:12.88)

5 6 BOOGIEWITHMAHBABY 8 65.6 0:09.12 1:22.07 [5] 1:12.95 [7] 1:01.86 [7] 0:50.00 [7] 0:37.64 [7] 0:25.15 [7] 0:37.64 -2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:09.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.86) (0:12.36) (0:12.49) (0:12.56)

6 2 VITTHAL 4 67.9 0:08.62 1:22.52 [6] 1:13.90 [3] 1:02.95 [3] 0:51.11 [2] 0:38.80 [3] 0:26.30 [3] 0:38.80 +0

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.95) (0:11.84) (0:12.31) (0:12.50) (0:12.81)

7 4 BEE EXACT 7 68.2 0:08.51 1:23.64 [7] 1:15.13 [1] 1:04.30 [1] 0:52.40 [1] 0:40.13 [1] 0:27.63 [1] 0:40.13 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.83) (0:11.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.50) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Miss Santa (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SEDL AGENCIES QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m

26 August 2023 - 19:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:38.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 AVOID THE MISSTRES 6 65.7 0:08.82 0:12.62 [3] 1:21.66 0:37.38

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

2 3 WESTOAK 2 67.6 0:08.62 0:13.12 [1] 1.8L 0:38.26 -5

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:13.12)

3 8 ZOU ZOU ZOEIA 1 66.3 0:08.69 0:12.87 [4] 1.9L 0:37.99 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

4 1 GOLD DAZZLER 5 67.2 0:08.79 0:12.81 [6] 2.2L 0:38.14 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.81)

5 6 BOOGIEWITHMAHBABY 8 65.6 0:09.12 0:12.59 [7] 2.3L 0:37.64 -2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.59)

6 2 VITTHAL 4 67.9 0:08.62 0:13.49 [2] 4.8L 0:38.80 +0

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:13.49)

7 4 BEE EXACT 7 68.2 0:08.51 0:14.48 [5] 11.3L 0:40.13 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:14.48)

Scratched: Miss Santa (#7)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB BETS FRIENDS Maiden Handicap - 870m

26 August 2023 - 20:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.66
(0:06.70)

0:44.96
(0:10.89)

0:34.07
(0:11.08)

0:22.99
(0:11.42)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VERGE 4 66.3 0:06.70 0:51.66 [1] 0:44.96 [2] 0:33.85 [4] 0:22.68 [3] 0:11.42 [3] 0:51.66 0:33.85

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:06.70) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.42)

2 4 ZENA ROSE 1 67.4 0:06.77 0:51.77 [2] 0:45.00 [4] 0:34.18 [1] 0:23.10 [1] 0:11.68 [1] 0.5L 0:34.18 -8

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:06.77) (0:10.82) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:11.68)

3 1 KAPPY 2 66.9 0:06.85 0:52.08 [3] 0:45.23 [6] 0:33.99 [6] 0:22.77 [6] 0:11.60 [5] 2.3L 0:33.99 -2

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:06.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:11.60)

4 6 DAUNTING STORM 6 67.9 0:06.73 0:52.15 [4] 0:45.42 [3] 0:34.47 [3] 0:23.15 [4] 0:11.77 [4] 2.6L 0:34.47 +3

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:06.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.32) (0:11.38) (0:11.77)

5 2 SEVERINE 5 68.3 0:06.70 0:52.20 [5] 0:45.50 [1] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 2.8L 0:34.59 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:06.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.96)

6 5 MOROCCAN MOON 3 66.7 0:06.78 0:52.53 [6] 0:45.75 [5] 0:34.68 [5] 0:23.45 [5] 0:12.01 [6] 4.6L 0:34.68 -3

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:06.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:12.01)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: KENNARDS HIRE Maiden Handicap - 1890m

26 August 2023 - 20:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.42
(0:22.76)

1:40.66
(0:11.85)

1:28.81
(0:12.61)

1:16.20
(0:13.13)

1:03.07
(0:13.35)

0:49.72
(0:12.57)

0:37.15
(0:12.28)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HECTOR SAGOA 6 61.8 0:11.85 2:03.42 [1] 1:40.66 [1] 1:28.81 [1] 1:16.20 [1] 1:03.07 [1] 0:49.72 [1] 0:37.15 [1] 0:37.15

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:22.76) (0:11.85) (0:12.61) (0:13.13) (0:13.35) (0:12.57) (0:12.28)

2 2 AWESOME MOON 2 63.0 0:11.74 2:04.32 [2] 1:40.90 [4] 1:29.16 [4] 1:16.53 [4] 1:03.44 [5] 0:50.05 [5] 0:37.55 [5] 0:37.55 +1

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:23.42) (0:11.74) (0:12.63) (0:13.09) (0:13.39) (0:12.50) (0:12.67)

3 3 CASSIE'S GIRL 3 62.4 0:11.73 2:04.40 [3] 1:40.49 [6] 1:28.76 [6] 1:16.39 [5] 1:03.52 [4] 0:50.04 [6] 0:37.43 [6] 0:37.43 +5

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1600m (0:23.91) (0:11.73) (0:12.37) (0:12.87) (0:13.48) (0:12.61) (0:12.66)

4 6 WHEN DOVES FLY 5 63.0 0:11.90 2:04.64 [4] 1:41.13 [5] 1:29.23 [5] 1:16.60 [6] 1:03.74 [6] 0:50.43 [4] 0:37.98 [4] 0:37.98 +13

Emily Lang Overall 1600m (0:23.51) (0:11.90) (0:12.63) (0:12.86) (0:13.31) (0:12.45) (0:12.40)

5 5 SUNNY DAY 1 63.6 0:11.84 2:05.37 [5] 1:42.50 [2] 1:30.66 [2] 1:17.78 [2] 1:04.66 [3] 0:51.30 [3] 0:38.81 [2] 0:38.81 -1

Karl Zechner Overall 1600m (0:22.87) (0:11.84) (0:12.88) (0:13.12) (0:13.36) (0:12.49) (0:12.68)

6 1 ADELATION 4 62.4 0:11.75 2:07.13 [6] 1:43.85 [3] 1:32.10 [3] 1:19.35 [3] 1:06.53 [2] 0:53.15 [2] 0:40.49 [3] 0:40.49 +8

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1600m (0:23.28) (0:11.75) (0:12.75) (0:12.82) (0:13.38) (0:12.66) (0:12.78)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: KENNARDS HIRE Maiden Handicap - 1890m

26 August 2023 - 20:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.87
(0:12.35)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HECTOR SAGOA 6 61.8 0:11.85 0:24.87 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 2:03.42 0:37.15

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:12.35) (0:12.52)

2 2 AWESOME MOON 2 63.0 0:11.74 0:24.88 [5] 0:12.26 [3] 5.3L 0:37.55 +1

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:12.62) (0:12.26)

3 3 CASSIE'S GIRL 3 62.4 0:11.73 0:24.77 [6] 0:12.25 [4] 5.7L 0:37.43 +5

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1600m (0:12.52) (0:12.25)

4 6 WHEN DOVES FLY 5 63.0 0:11.90 0:25.58 [2] 0:13.02 [2] 7L 0:37.98 +13

Emily Lang Overall 1600m (0:12.56) (0:13.02)

5 5 SUNNY DAY 1 63.6 0:11.84 0:26.13 [3] 0:13.17 [5] 11.3L 0:38.81 -1

Karl Zechner Overall 1600m (0:12.96) (0:13.17)

6 1 ADELATION 4 62.4 0:11.75 0:27.71 [4] 0:14.48 [6] 21.6L 0:40.49 +8

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1600m (0:13.23) (0:14.48)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


